DEGERSJO kisatulokset 25.1.2025
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Naiset
1
2
3
Nuoret

nimi

Harri Lindberg
Juha Kalin

Kari Taponen
Pekka Timonen
Erkki Stick

Tino Koskinen
Pasi Karkkainen
Timo Kinnunen
Pasi Riikonen
Erkka Auvinen
Jukka Isotalo
Rainen Auvinen
Jouni Qittila
Ari-Matti Toivonen
Antero Kettunen

nimi

Tapio Tapaninen
Heimo Auvinen
Juhani Harju
Paavo Leppanen
Lasse Nurmi
Tapio Jokinen
Reijo Tuomi
Antero Sundell
Seppo Siltala
Seppo Sundell
Martti Kemppainen

nimi

Tarja Vaananen
Helena Mononen
Emma Pinsent

nimi
Eetu Liljestrom

seura
Varikaapparit

Varikaapparit
Hangon kalamiehet

Onki-86
LOJO
Onki-86

IVK
VUK
IVK
VKS
IVK
IVK

seura

IVK

IVK

VKS
KKK
VKS
VKS
LVK
VKS
KKP

seura
LOKS
VKS

seura
VKS

maara
7,000
5,820
4,125
3,565
2,135
2,055
1,835
1,820
1,800
1,680
0,760
0,700
0,485
0,310
0,250

maara
6,770
4,705
4,160
3,000
2,825
1,750
1,485
1,415
1,075
0,975
0,565

maara
4,985
2,205
0,345

maara
1,100



